

State Vs. Sanjeev Kumar

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. A.K Barda, Adv.

Witness HC Surjit Singh duly served but not come present despite service. Let bailable warrant of this witness in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount be issued for 22-3-2016. Summons to remaining witnesses be also issued for the said date.

Amandeep Singh, PCS
SDJM/APS/23-12-2015