

CNR No: PBASA10007432020

CIS No: CHI/112/2020

State VS Sitara Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Bailable warrants sent to the PW at serial no. 16 not received back. Let, he be summoned through bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- for 08.11.2023. Remaining all unexamined witnesses be also summoned for date fixed, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 2023-10-20
Upinder Shukla St. Gr. III

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00367