

State Vs. Gurjinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh.Nitin Bery, Id.APP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Surinder Pal, Adv.

No PW is present or served. Remaining all unserved Pws be again summoned for 9.5.18.

(Damandeep Kamal Heera)
JMIC, Garhshankar
(UID No.PB0416)

Date of order : 16.4.2018

Next date : 9.5.2018

Typed by : Rakesh Kumar, JW

Purpose : PWs