

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave. No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 23.07.2018 for defence evidence, if any and for arguments.

Date of order: 17.07.2018
Jyoti (Stenographer-III)
Next Date: 23.07.2018
Purpose:

(Harjinder Singh), PCS
JMIC/ Bathinda
(UID No. PB0421)