

State Vs. Gurdeep Singh Chi 111-2018

CNR No. PBRO3-001061-2018

Present: Sh. Dhanesh Kumar, Ld. APP for the state
Accused Bhupinder Singh on Bail.
Accused Gurdeep Singh in custody but not produced today.

Accused Bhupinder Singh is present in person as he is on bail in this case. Accused Gurdeep Singh not produced by Jail authorities. Production warrants of accused Gurdeep Singh be issued for 20.08.2018 for producing him I Court on said date.

Accused Bhupinder Singh has also to appear on said date.

Harish Kumar, UID no. PB0331,
JMIC/ Rupnagar.

Date of Order: 06.8.2018

Rajni Sharma stenographer-II

Next date 20.08.2018

Purpose: Appearance.