

CHI 109 State Vs Jewan Singh.

Present:- APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as ld. Presiding Officer is on earned leave on medical ground w.e.f 6.05.2019 to 27.05.2019. No PW is present. Let, PWs as per list of witnesses be summoned for **29.07.2019**.

Anuradha
JMIC, Tarn Taran (Duty)

Date of Order:- 23.05.2019

M.K stenographer