

CNR No: PBGDA10012122024

CIS No: CHI-112-2024

State VS Amarjot Singh @ JOTA

Present: Sh. ODS Malhi, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused in custody (produced through VC)

Accused produced by the jail authorities through VC. Jail Authorities is directed to produce the said accused in person before the Court on 02.05.2024. Ahlmad is directed to issue separate production warrants against the said accused with the direction to produce him in person before the Court on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 18.04.2024

Dharminder

(Harjinder Singh)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00421